UK surveys of adults and children - for more information visit our website www.gfknop.com




BASE : ALL ADULTS 16+

UNWEIGHTED TOTAL

WEIGHTED TOTAL

SHOULD BE A DIGITAL BILL
OF RIGHTS

EXISTING LAWS ARE GOOD
ENOUGH

DON'T KNOW

* SMALL BASE

NOP/281.00022 : INTERNET
FIELDWORK DATES : 18TH - 23TH SEPTEMBER 2014

Q.1 THE INTERNET IS NOW VITAL TO MANY ASPECTS OF LIFE TODAY. DO YOU THINK THERE SHOULD BE A 'DIGITAL BILL OF RIGHTS’
THAT SPELLS OUT ONLINE RIGHTS AND RESPONSIBILITIES IN AREAS SUCH AS PRIVACY, SURVEILLANCE, SECURITY AND HATE SPEECH,
OR ARE EXISTING LAWS STILL GOOD ENOUGH TO MANAGE
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CHILDREN
UNDER 16
IN
SEX AGE CLASS HOUSEHOLD
WITH
TOTAL MALE | FEMALE 16-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ AB Cl Cc2 DE ABCI1 C2DE WITH -OuT
(GY) ® © (®)) ® ® (S H (€)) (9] () [GD) M) © ® @
2083 887 1196 234 372 318 352 270 537 298 523 416 846 821 1262 614 1469
100% 43% 57% 11% 18% 15% 17% 13% 26% 14% 25% 20% 41% 39% 81% 29% 71%
2083 1021 1062 302 346 346 358 294 437 467 573 450 594 1039 1044 604 1479
100% 49% 51% 15% 17% 17% 17% 14% 21% 22% 28% 22% 28% 50% 50% 29% 71%
1190 539 651 152 191 207 221 193 226 283 340 255 312 623 567 362 828
57% 53% 81% 50% 55% 80% 62% 86% 52% 81% 59% 57% 53% 60% 54% 0% 56%
A C C HL HM HM HM HM
MOQ 0 o}
498 308 190 91 107 81 86 58 74 125 144 17 119 268 230 146 352
24% 30% 18% 30% 31% 23% 24% 20% 17% 27% 25% 25% 20% 26% 22% 24% 24%
B HM HM H HM H H H
395 173 221 59 47 58 51 43 137 60 89 84 163 148 246 6 299
19% 17% 21% 19% 14% 17% 14% 15% 31% 13% 15% 19% 27% 14% 24% 16% 20%
cJ GJ cJ JKNP
KLNOP KLNPQ KNP
Q
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PROPORTIONS/MEANS: COLUMNS TESTED (5% RISK LEVEL) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/J/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q




Q.1 THE INTERNET IS NOW VITAL TO MANY ASPECTS OF LIFE TODAY. DO YOU THINK THERE SHOULD BE A 'DIGITAL BILL OF RIGHTS’
THAT SPELLS OUT ONLINE RIGHTS AND RESPONSIBILITIES IN AREAS SUCH AS PRIVACY, SURVEILLANCE, SECURITY AND HATE SPEECH,

BASE : ALL ADULTS 16+

UNWEIGHTED TOTAL

WEIGHTED TOTAL

SHOULD BE A DIGITAL BILL
OF RIGHTS

EXISTING LAWS ARE GOOD
ENOUGH

DON'T KNOW

NOP/281.00022 : INTERNET
FIELDWORK DATES : 18TH - 23TH SEPTEMBER 2014

OR ARE EXISTING LAWS STILL GOOD ENOUGH TO MANAGE

INTERNET
USED IN
LAST 12
MARITAL STATUS WORKING STATUS MONTHS
WIDOW/ NOT
MARR DIVRCD/ FULL- PART- WORK
TOTAL IED SINGLE SEPRTD TIME TIME ING YES NO
A ® © ©) ® ® @ H

2083 1130 573 380 644 275 1164 1686 397
100% 54% 28% 18% 31% 13% 56% 81% 19%

2083 1205 572 306 877 317 889 1779 304
100% 58% 27% 15% 42% 15% 43% 85% 15%

1190 690 316 183 509 204 477 1074 116
57% 57% 55% 60% 58% 84% 54% 60% 38%

498 293 160 45 254 52 192 469 29
24% 24% 28% 15% 29% 16% 22% 26% 10%

c C EF H

395 222 95 77 114 60 220 236 159
19% 18% 17% 25% 13% 19% 25% 13% 52%

AB D D G
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PROPORTIONS/MEANS: COLUMNS TESTED (5% RISK LEVEL) - A/B/C - D/E/F - G/H - 1/J/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S

* SMALL BASE; ** VERY SMALL BASE (UNDER 30) INELIGIBLE FOR SIG TESTING

PAGE 2




Q.1 THE INTERNET IS NOW VITAL TO MANY ASPECTS OF LIFE TODAY. DO YOU THINK THERE SHOULD BE A 'DIGITAL BILL OF RIGHTS’
THAT SPELLS OUT ONLINE RIGHTS AND RESPONSIBILITIES IN AREAS SUCH AS PRIVACY, SURVEILLANCE, SECURITY AND HATE SPEECH,
OR ARE EXISTING LAWS STILL GOOD ENOUGH TO MANAGE

BASE : ALL ADULTS 16+

NOP/281.00022 : INTERNET

FIELDWORK DATES : 18TH - 23TH SEPTEMBER 2014

NO. HOURS USED INTERNET IN LAST WEEK
LESS 30
THAN 1TO HOURS
1 2 3-5 6-7 8-10 11-15 16-19 20-29 OR DON'T
TOTAL HOUR HOURS | HOURS | HOURS [ HOURS | HOURS | HOURS | HOURS MORE KNOW NONE
M @) ) ® v M) © ® @ () )
UNWEIGHTED TOTAL 2083 68 157 238 210 214 184 97 196 256 15 51
100% 3% 8% 11% 10% 10% 9% 5% 9% 12% 1% 2%
WEIGHTED TOTAL 2083 64" 157 249 200 229 199 12* 210 298 15" 45"
100% 3% 8% 12% 10% 11% 10% 5% 10% 14% 1% 2%
SHOULD BE A DIGITAL BILL 1190 39 105 161 110 131 132 54 126 183 5 28
OF RIGHTS 57% 61% 67% 65% 55% 57% 66% 49% 60% 61% 33% 61%
LO o LO
EXISTING LAWS ARE GOOD 498 12 38 47 58 69 40 35 61 91 8 1
ENOUGH 24% 19% 24% 19% 29% 30% 20% 31% 29% 30% 51% 25%
K KN K K KN
DON'T KNOW 395 13 14 41 32 29 27 23 23 25 2 6
19% 20% 9% 16% 16% 13% 14% 20% 11% 8% 16% 14%
JQ Q Q Jo
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PROPORTIONS/MEANS: COLUMNS TESTED (5% RISK LEVEL) - A/B/C - D/E/F - G/H - 1/J/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S
* SMALL BASE; ** VERY SMALL BASE (UNDER 30) INELIGIBLE FOR SIG TESTING
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BASE : ALL ADULTS 16+

UNWEIGHTED TOTAL

WEIGHTED TOTAL

YES - TRUST IT A LOT
LESS

YES - TRUST IT A LITTLE
LESS

MADE NO DIFFERENCE

DON'T KNOW

* SMALL BASE

NOP/281.00022 : INTERNET
FIELDWORK DATES : 18TH - 23TH SEPTEMBER 2014

Q.2 OVER THE LAST YEAR THERE HAVE BEEN MANY REVELATIONS ABOUT VIOLATIONS OF PRIVACY AND ABOUT GOVERNMENTS AROUND
THE WORLD ROUTINELY MONITORING WHAT WE DO ONLINE. WOULD YOU SAY YOU TRUST THE WEB LESS THAN A YEAR AGO BECAUSE
OF THIS, OR HAS IT MADE NO DIFFERENCE? IS THAT A LOT LESS OR A LITTLE LESS?
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CHILDREN
UNDER 16
IN
SEX AGE CLASS HOUSEHOLD
WITH
TOTAL MALE | FEMALE 16-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ AB Cl Cc2 DE ABCI1 C2DE WITH -OuT
A ® © (®) ® ® () H @) ® ® M N © o) ()
2083 887 1196 234 372 318 352 270 537 298 523 416 846 821 1262 614 1469
100% 43% 57% 11% 18% 15% 17% 13% 26% 14% 25% 20% 41% 39% 81% 29% 71%
2083 1021 1062 302 346 346 358 294 437 467 573 450 594 1039 1044 604 1479
100% 49% 51% 15% 17% 17% 17% 14% 21% 22% 28% 22% 28% 50% 50% 29% 71%
364 177 187 48 51 65 54 72 73 70 91 9 m 161 203 110 254
17% 17% 18% 16% 15% 19% 15% 25% 17% 15% 16% 20% 19% 16% 19% 18% 17%
HJ N
KNQ
479 222 256 91 94 82 67 68 76 125 139 106 108 265 214 151 328
23% 22% 24% 30% 27% 24% 19% 23% 17% 27% 24% 24% 18% 25% 21% 25% 22%
F F HM HM HM HM HM HM
O O
1080 551 529 151 184 177 213 140 215 259 321 211 289 580 500 310 770
52% 54% 50% 50% 53% 51% 59% 48% 29% 56% 56% 47% 49% 56% 48% 51% 52%
C Lo HL GH
MO LMO
160 71 9% n 17 22 24 13 72 12 22 4 85 34 127 33 127
8% 7% 8% 4% 5% 7% 7% 2% 17% 3% 1% 9% 14% 3% 12% 5% 9%
GJK cJ GJK GJK JKNP
LNOPQ KNP LNPQ NPQ
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PROPORTIONS/MEANS: COLUMNS TESTED (5% RISK LEVEL) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/J/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q




NOP/281.00022 : INTERNET
FIELDWORK DATES : 18TH - 23TH SEPTEMBER 2014

Q.2 OVER THE LAST YEAR THERE HAVE BEEN MANY REVELATIONS ABOUT VIOLATIONS OF PRIVACY AND ABOUT GOVERNMENTS AROUND
THE WORLD ROUTINELY MONITORING WHAT WE DO ONLINE. WOULD YOU SAY YOU TRUST THE WEB LESS THAN A YEAR AGO BECAUSE
OF THIS, OR HAS IT MADE NO DIFFERENCE? IS THAT A LOT LESS OR A LITTLE LESS?

BASE : ALL ADULTS 16+

INTERNET
USED IN
LAST 12
MARITAL STATUS WORKING STATUS MONTHS
WIDOW/ NOT
MARR DIVRCD/ FULL- PART- WORK
TOTAL IED SINGLE SEPRTD TIME TIME ING YES NO
() ® © () ® ® () H

UNWEIGHTED TOTAL 2083 1130 573 380 644 275 1164 1686 397
100% 4% 28% 18% 31% 13% 56% 81% 19%

WEIGHTED TOTAL 2083 1205 572 306 877 317 889 1779 304
100% 58% 27% 15% 42% 15% 43% 85% 15%

YES - TRUST IT A LOT 364 205 107 53 133 59 172 312 52
LESS 17% 17% 19% 17% 15% 19% 19% 18% 17%

D

YES - TRUST IT A LITTLE 479 280 144 54 207 92 180 447 32

LESS 23% 23% 25% 18% 24% 29% 20% 25% 11%
C C F H

MADE NO DIFFERENCE 1080 634 293 153 490 154 435 954 125

52% 53% 51% 50% 56% 49% 49% 54% 1%
F H

DON'TKNOW 160 87 28 46 47 n 102 66 %4
8% 7% 5% 15% 5% 4% 11% 4% 31%

AB DE G
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PROPORTIONS/MEANS: COLUMNS TESTED (5% RISK LEVEL) - A/B/C - D/E/F - G/H - 1/J/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S

* SMALL BASE; ** VERY SMALL BASE (UNDER 30) INELIGIBLE FOR SIG TESTING
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NOP/281.00022 : INTERNET
FIELDWORK DATES : 18TH - 23TH SEPTEMBER 2014

Q.2 OVER THE LAST YEAR THERE HAVE BEEN MANY REVELATIONS ABOUT VIOLATIONS OF PRIVACY AND ABOUT GOVERNMENTS AROUND
THE WORLD ROUTINELY MONITORING WHAT WE DO ONLINE. WOULD YOU SAY YOU TRUST THE WEB LESS THAN A YEAR AGO BECAUSE
OF THIS, OR HAS IT MADE NO DIFFERENCE? IS THAT A LOT LESS OR A LITTLE LESS?

BASE : ALL ADULTS 16+

NO. HOURS USED INTERNET IN LAST WEEK
LESS 30
THAN 1TO HOURS
1 2 3-5 6-7 8-10 11-15 16-19 20-29 OR DON'T
TOTAL HOUR HOURS | HOURS | HOURS [ HOURS | HOURS | HOURS | HOURS MORE KNOW NONE
M @) ) ® v M) © ® @ () )

UNWEIGHTED TOTAL 2083 68 157 238 210 214 184 97 196 256 15 51
100% 3% 8% 11% 10% 10% 9% 5% 9% 12% 1% 2%

WEIGHTED TOTAL 2083 64" 157 249 200 229 199 12* 210 298 15" 45"
100% 3% 8% 12% 10% 11% 10% 5% 10% 14% 1% 2%

YES - TRUST IT A LOT 364 6 34 47 31 34 39 16 43 52 - 10
LESS 17% 9% 22% 19% 16% 15% 20% 14% 21% 18% - 21%

YES - TRUST IT A LITILE 479 16 25 74 51 65 53 32 48 69 3 12
LESS 23% 25% 16% 30% 25% 28% 27% 29% 23% 23% 17% 27%

J J J J J

MADE NO DIFFERENCE 1080 39 89 12 104 122 104 59 17 173 13 23

52% 60% 57% 45% 52% 53% 53% 52% 56% 58% 83% 50%
K K K

DON'T KNOW 160 4 9 17 14 8 3 5 2 4 - 1

8% 5% 6% 7% 7% 4% 1% 5% 1% 1% - 2%
P NPQ NPQ NPQ

FRI SEP 26 15:27:26 BST 2014
PROPORTIONS/MEANS: COLUMNS TESTED (5% RISK LEVEL) - A/B/C - D/E/F - G/H - 1/J/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S
* SMALL BASE; ** VERY SMALL BASE (UNDER 30) INELIGIBLE FOR SIG TESTING
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